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URENBURG STATE MEDICAL UNI\IERSITY
RUSSIA

FEE PATTERN 1" YEAR FEE 2""-6™ PER YEAR FEE GRAND TOTAL EXPENSES

ONE TIME PACKAGE 25,000 $ 25,000 $ (FULL COURSE)

SEMI-PACKAGE 20,000 2000 § 30,000 $

PER YEAR 6000 $ 6000 $ 36,000 $

OVERHEAD EXPENSE (ONE TIME CHARGE) 1500 $
ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE INCLUDES TUTION FEES, BASIC HOSTEL FEE, MEDICAL INSURANCE
ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE DOES NOT INCLUDE MEDICAL CHECK UP CHARGES & VISA EXTENSION FEE

MESS FEE PER YEAR WILL BE 1500 $. HOWEVER, IT WILL REMAIN CLOSED FROM 2ND OF JULY TILL 31ST AUGUST

Listed in WDOMS, Certified by ECFMG and

_ Excellent FMGE passing ratio- (more than 50% in the
Empanelled by NMC erstwhile MCI

first attempt)

State level & international level sports activities

Established in 1944 available

: Centralized heating system and 24x7 hot water facilities
Duration of course 5.8 years are available

Affiliated with 18+ hospitals with 8000+ beds, that helps

Fully English Medium students to get better Clinical knowledge and training

1400+ Indian students currently studying Having its own research Center and a simulation center

Tie up with Max Healthcare Hospitals in India for the
summer observer-ship
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Indian mess and comfortable hostels

O +91 97386 12363  www.topcollegeadmission.in
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years old
university

PER YEAR 6000 $

* MARI STATE UNIVERSITY
RUSSIA

FEE PATTERN 1" YEAR FEE 2"°-6" PER YEAR FEE GRAND TOTAL EXPENSES
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5000 $ 31,000 $

OVERHEAD EXPENSE (ONE TIME CHARGE) 1500 $.

ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE INCLUDES TUTION FEES, BASIC HOSTEL FEE, MEDICAL INSURANCE, MEDICAL CHECKUP & VISA EXTENSION IS EXTRA

ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE DOES NOT INCLUDE MEDICAL CHECK UP CHARGES & VISA EXTENSION FEE

MESS FEE PER YEAR WILL BE 1500 S. HOWEVER, IT WILL REMAIN CLOSED FROM 2ND OF JULY TILL 31ST AUGUST

Listed in WDOMS, Certified by ECFMG and
Empanelled by erstwhile MCI

Established in 1972

Duration of course 5.8 years

Fully English Medium

Globally Recognized Degree

Currently 1500+ Indian students are studying.

Indian mess and comfortable hostels

SEEEEFEEE

Q+91 97386 12363

State level & international level sports activities
available

Indian festivals like Holi, Diwali, Eid, etc. are
celebrated

Centralized heating system and 24x7 hot water
facilities are available

Affiliated with 10+ hospitals & 5000+ beds for clinical
rotation and practical exposure.

All the teaching programmes are delivered by a highly
professional team of 500+ Professors and researchers.

Proper environment for research and development
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FMGE/NEXT coaching Available

www.topcollegeadmission.in
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58 PERM STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
RUSSIA

FEE PATTERN 1" YEAR FEE 2""-6" PER YEAR FEE GRAND TOTAL EXPENSES

ONE TIME PACKAGE 25,000 $ 25,0008 (FULL COURSE)
SEMI-PACKAGE 20,000 $ 2000 S 30,0008
PER YEAR 6000 $ 6000 $ 36,000 $

OVERHEAD EXPENSE (ONE TIME CHARGE) 1500 $
ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE INCLUDES TUTION FEES, BASIC HOSTEL FEE, MEDICAL INSURANCE
ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE DOES NOT INCLUDE MEDICAL CHECK UP CHARGES & VISA EXTENSION FEE

MESS FEE PER YEAR WILL BE 1500 $. HOWEVER, IT WILL REMAIN CLOSED FROM 2ND OF JULY TILL 31ST AUGUST

Listed in WDOMS, Certified by ECFMG and

Empanelled by NMC erstwhile MCI Indian mess and comfortable hostels

: . Centralized heating system and 24x7 hot water facilities
Established in 1916 are available

7 Affiliated with 40+ hospitals with 20000+ beds, that helps
Duration of course 5.8 years students to get better Clinical knowledge and training

Fully English Medium Only university in Russia offering ROBOTICS for practice

Only university in Russia to have Separate Hostels for

Globally Recognized Degree
. g g Boys and Girls
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1700+ Indian students currently studying Free FMGE/NEXT coaching available

Q+91 97386 12363 www.topcollegeadmission.in



CAUSIAN STATE

ACADEMY

Kabardino-Balkarian Republic, Russia

Estd . : 1936

1st Year

3,00,000

] RUSSIA @ RUBLE (RUB) P

40,000

70,500

4,10,500

2nd Year

3,00,000

40,000

3,40,000

3nd Year

3,00,000

40,000

3,40,000

4th Year

3,00,000

40,000

3,40,000

5th Year

3,00,000

40,000

3,40,000

6th Year

3,00,000

40,000

3,40,000

1,25,000/-

(WITHOUT AIR TICKET)

Indian Official Representative Processing Charge

SERVICE PROVIDE

ADMISSION LETTER

PASSPORT

INVITATION LETTER

VISA APPLY & COLLECTION

VISA EXTENSION

MEDICAL CHECKUP (INDIA)

NMC REGISTRATION

DOCUMENT TRANSLATION AND LEGALIZATION
DOCUMENT APOSTLE AND NOTART

C+91 97386 12363

EXTERNAL AFFAIRS, EMBASSY REGISTRATION
PREDEPARTURE BRIEFING

UNIVERSITY CONTRACT SIGN

UNIVERSITY I-CARD

IMMIGRATION CLEARANCE

AIRPORT PICKUP & DROP AT THE HOSTEL
POLICE REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION IN INDIAN EMBASSY
INTERNATIONAL SIM CARD

www.topcollegeadmission.in
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